Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting

Political Affairs &
Democracy, Berlin (14 Nov)

Political Affairs &
Democracy, Berlin (14 Nov)

Political Affairs &
Democracy, Paris (09 Dec)
Political Affairs &
Democracy, Paris (09 Dec)
Political Affairs &
Democracy, Paris (09 Dec)

Attendees

Lord Foulkes

TOTAL

Lord Blencathra

Lord Foulkes

TOTAL

COMMITTEE ON POLITICAL AFFAIRS

AND DEMOCRACY

Travel (£)

994.92

994.92

1,569.88
805.77

2,375.65

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

409.23

409.23

319.85
292.28

612.13

Total (£)

1,404.15

1,404.15

1,889.73
1,098.05

2,987.78

3rd Quarter Oct-Dec 2019

Comments



